
 1er CURSO GRADO DE BIOQUÍMICA

2024/25
Primer cuatrimestre

GM1 GM2 GM3

Alcedo Gutierrez, Aroa Díaz Rodríguez, Noelia Mandujano Melo, Jhandy Alexandra

Algar Gabarri, Sara Maria Esteban Pino, Victoria Marchan Gonzalez, Cristina

Alonso Morín, Sonia María Ferrari Sepúlveda, Alejandro Martín Cartón, María

Aragon Gutierrez, Carmen Flores Castro, Erika Navarro Espejo, Rafael

Barrientos Zamora, Laura Funes Alcaraz, Carmen Olmedo Gemas, Paula

Bocanegra Linares, Julia Garcia Bejar, Natalia Parejo Porras, Kathya

Bravo Pavón, Darío Gavilán Román, Rubén Perea Rodriguez, Melany

Camacho Alonso, Beatriz Gines Pleis, Federico Prados García, Beatriz

Carrasco Garcia, Carmen Gómez Medina, Patricia Pruaño Campos, Ana

Carrillo Rodriguez, Elena Granada Pérez, Ana Ramos Sabariego, Lucía

Casas Fernandez, Marcos Hernandez Palma, Marina Rodriguez Garcia, Ana

Castro Gómez, Nerea Jiménez Garrido, Raúl Rodriguez Haro, Maria Jose

Chicharro Garcia, David Leiva Redondo, Teresa Roman Alvarez, Carlos

Comino Queralta, Juan Ligero González, Alejandro Romero Gallego, Lucia

Cosgaya Ortiz, Lola Llinas Ruiz, Victoria Salas Gutierrez, Celia

Curado Sanchez, Elena Lopera Sánchez, Máximo Sánchez Domínguez, Rosario María

de Leon Toledo, Jorge Lopez Fernandez, Antonio Sanchez Zamora, Aitana

Dorado Gutiérrez, Ángela María Lopez Pulpillo, Nerea Serrano Zafra, Melitón

Emelina Emelina, Daria Maldonado Sanchez, Miguel Angel Sevilla Simarro, Irene

Farfan Beneto, Lucia Martín Martínez, Claudia Belén Suarez Moreno, Angela

Fernández Oteros, Roberto Mercado Garcia, Jose Toribio Gonzalez, Nerea

García Castillo, Francisco Rafael Mon Sanchez, Juan Toril Espin, Nuria

Guerrini  , Eugenio Monnier Cano, Luna Amaya Valera Castro, Irene

Longobardo  , Gabriele Murillo Morales, María del Pilar Vazquez Baena, Natalia

Manferlotti  , Mara Pacheco Ruiz, Lola Hinojosa Rodriguez, Serafin

Perea Rodriguez, Mireya

Coordinadora: Lara Sáez (bioquimica.ciencias@uco.es)

Nota: los nombres se muestran tal como aparecen en Sigma.



 1er CURSO GRADO DE BIOQUÍMICA

2024/25
Primer cuatrimestre

GMa GMb

Alcedo Gutierrez, Aroa Bocanegra Linares, Julia

Algar Gabarri, Sara Maria Funes Alcaraz, Carmen

Alonso Morín, Sonia María Hernandez Palma, Marina

Aragon Gutierrez, Carmen Hinojosa Rodriguez, Serafin

Barrientos Zamora, Laura Lopera Sánchez, Máximo

Bravo Pavón, Darío Lopez Pulpillo, Nerea

Camacho Alonso, Beatriz Maldonado Sanchez, Miguel Angel

Carrillo Rodriguez, Elena Mandujano Melo, Jhandy Alexandra

Casas Fernandez, Marcos Martín Cartón, María

Castro Gómez, Nerea Martín Martínez, Claudia Belén

Chicharro Garcia, David Mercado Garcia, Jose

Comino Queralta, Juan Mon Sanchez, Juan

Cosgaya Ortiz, Lola Monnier Cano, Luna Amaya

Curado Sanchez, Elena Murillo Morales, María del Pilar

de Leon Toledo, Jorge Navarro Espejo, Rafael

Díaz Rodríguez, Noelia Olmedo Gemas, Paula

Emelina Emelina, Daria Parejo Porras, Kathya

Farfan Beneto, Lucia Perea Rodriguez, Melany

Ferrari Sepúlveda, Alejandro Prados García, Beatriz

Garcia Bejar, Natalia Pruaño Campos, Ana

García Castillo, Francisco Rafael Rodriguez Garcia, Ana

Gavilán Román, Rubén Rodriguez Haro, Maria Jose

Gines Pleis, Federico Romero Gallego, Lucia

Granada Pérez, Ana Salas Gutierrez, Celia

Guerrini  , Eugenio Sánchez Domínguez, Rosario María

Jiménez Garrido, Raúl Sanchez Zamora, Aitana

Leiva Redondo, Teresa Serrano Zafra, Melitón

Ligero González, Alejandro Sevilla Simarro, Irene

Llinas Ruiz, Victoria Toribio Gonzalez, Nerea

Lopez Fernandez, Antonio Toril Espin, Nuria

Torres Casuso, Celia

Valera Castro, Irene

Vazquez Baena, Natalia

Coordinadora: Lara Sáez (bioquimica.ciencias@uco.es)

Nota: los nombres se muestran tal como aparecen en Sigma.



 1er CURSO GRADO DE BIOQUÍMICA

2024/25
Primer cuatrimestre

GPa-1 GPa-2

Alcedo Gutierrez, Aroa de Leon Toledo, Jorge

Algar Gabarri, Sara Maria Díaz Rodríguez, Noelia

Aragon Gutierrez, Carmen Emelina Emelina, Daria

Barrientos Zamora, Laura Farfan Beneto, Lucia

Bravo Pavón, Darío Ferrari Sepúlveda, Alejandro

Camacho Alonso, Beatriz Garcia Bejar, Natalia

Carrillo Rodriguez, Elena Gines Pleis, Federico

Casas Fernandez, Marcos Guerrini  , Eugenio

Castro Gómez, Nerea Jiménez Garrido, Raúl

Chicharro Garcia, David Leiva Redondo, Teresa

Comino Queralta, Juan Ligero González, Alejandro

Cosgaya Ortiz, Lola Llinas Ruiz, Victoria

Curado Sanchez, Elena Lopez Fernandez, Antonio

García Castillo, Francisco Rafael

Gavilán Román, Rubén

GPb-1 GPb-2

Funes Alcaraz, Carmen Hinojosa Rodriguez, Serafin

Lopera Sánchez, Máximo Hernandez Palma, Marina

Lopez Pulpillo, Nerea Martín Cartón, María

Maldonado Sanchez, Miguel Angel Perea Rodriguez, Melany

Mandujano Melo, Jhandy Alexandra Prados García, Beatriz

Martín Martínez, Claudia Belén Rodriguez Haro, Maria Jose

Mercado Garcia, Jose Romero Gallego, Lucia

Mon Sanchez, Juan Salas Gutierrez, Celia

Monnier Cano, Luna Amaya Sánchez Domínguez, Rosario María

Murillo Morales, María del Pilar Sanchez Zamora, Aitana

Navarro Espejo, Rafael Serrano Zafra, Melitón

Olmedo Gemas, Paula Sevilla Simarro, Irene

Parejo Porras, Kathya Toribio Gonzalez, Nerea

Pruaño Campos, Ana Toril Espin, Nuria

Rodriguez Garcia, Ana Valera Castro, Irene

Coordinadora: Lara Sáez (bioquimica.ciencias@uco.es)

Nota: los nombres se muestran tal como aparecen en Sigma.


